WINDSOR SEVERANCE FIRE RESCUE

100 N. 7 Street » Windsor « Colorado « 80550
970-686-2626

The Regular Meeting for the Board of Directors for the Windsor-Severance Fire Protection District shall
be held at 100 7th Street, Windsor on the following second Wednesday of each month in the year 2024
at 6:00p.m. unless otherwise specified by date below.

Wednesday, January 10
Wednesday, February 14*
Wednesday, March 13
Wednesday, April 10
Wednesday, May 8*
Wednesday, June 12
Wednesday, July 10
Wednesday, August 14*
Wednesday, September 11
Wednesday, October 9
Wednesday, November 13*
Wednesday, December 11
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Board President Date

*Designated meeting start time is 6:00 p.m. for quarterly Volunteer Pension Meeting and the regular board meeting will begin
immediately following

Follow us on  Instagram = Facebook * Twitter  www.wsfr.us



